14 de janeiro de 2023
19 de fevereiro de 2023
18 de margo de 2023
22 de abril de 2023
23 de abril de 2023
27 de maio de 2023
10 e 11 de Junho 2023
24 de junho de 2023
9 de setembro de 2023
21 de outubro de 2023
25 de novembro de 2023
9 de dezembro de 2023

12 Torneio - Farmacia Simdes

22 Torneio - On The Green

32 Torneio Remax G4

42 Torneio Despcarga

Viagem Cruzeiro Golfe Europa

52 Torneio - AFRIJOR - C Porsche Leiria
62 Torneio Clinica Dr. Cautela

72 Torneio Peixoto e Carmo / Rimporex
82 Torneio Morais Rocha Wines

92 Ryder Bicho 2023

102 Torneio de Encerramento AFRIJOR
Torneio Natal

09:00
09:00
12:30
13:00
09:00
11:30
13:00
09:00
14:00
09:00
09:10
09:00

Almogo
Almogo
Jantar
Jantar
8D
Jantar e Festa
2D
Almocgo
Jantar e Festa
Jantar
Jantar e festa
Almogo

Qta do Peru
Ribagolfe 2
Aroeira 2
Troia Golfe
Extra OM
West Cliffs
Vilamoura
Beloura
Aroeira 1l
St Estevao
Praia del rey
Belas CC




